

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1085 OF 2008

STATE OF J&K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZULAFKAR ALI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1054 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 02/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Mr. T. Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Pachnanda,Adv.
Ms. Renu Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the appellant submits that no additional documents needs
to be filed.

Original Records is received.

The documents which are in vernacular language may be translated.

List the matter on 20.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

*MG