

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1085 OF 2008

STATE OF J&K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZULAFKAR ALI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1054 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 20/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Pachnanda,Adv.
Ms. Renu Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with
the Office Report regarding filing of translated copies of
Original Record which are in vernacular language.
List the matter on 23.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG