

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1085 & 1054 OF 2008

STATE OF J&K

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZULAFKAR ALI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default )

Date: 03/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(In CChambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time extended by four weeks' finally for  
compliance of the office report.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master